Classic Pizzas

Single Topping- Added ingredients
priced per item

All Meat- Beef, Canadian Bacon,
Sausage, Bacon

Bacon Cheeseburger- Beef, Bacon,
Pickles, Onions, Ketchup/Mustard
Sauce

BBQ Beef- BBQ Sauce, Beef
BBQ Chicken- BBQ Sauce, Chicken

BLT- Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato,
Mayonnaise OR Ranch

Breakfast Bacon- Cheese Sauce,
Egg, Bacon

Breakfast Canadian Bacon- Egg,
Cheese Sauce, Canadian Bacon

Breakfast Sausage- Egg, Cheese
Sauce, Sausage

Deluxe- Pepperoni, Sausage, Green
Peppers, Onions

Supreme- Beef, Sausage,
Pepperoni, Peppers, Onions,
Mushrooms, Black Olives

Taco- Taco Sauce, Taco Meat,
Chips, Lettuce, Tomato, 2 Cheeses

Veggie- Peppers, Onions,
Mushrooms, Black Olives

7” Mini 14” Large

$5.99

$8.99

$7.79

$6.79

$6.09

$8.49

$5.99

$6.19

$5.99

$7.09

$9.59

$10.49

$6.79

CCS Original Pizzas

$17.99

$24.69

$21.09

$18.89

$19.49

$21.99

$18.99

$19.99

$18.99

$19.59

$23.69

$26.99

$18.99

Buffalo Chicken- Our Own Buffalo
Sauce, Chicken

CCS Whopper- Whopper Sauce,
Beef, Onions, Pickles, Tomatoes,
Lettuce

Crab Rangoon- Surimi, Rangoon,
Green Onion, Wonton Crisps

Chicken Parm- Chicken, Onion,
Peppers, Parmesan Garlic Sauce

Double Bacon Cheddar- Cheese
Sauce, Green Onion, Bacon,
Canadian Bacon, 2 Cheeses

Fiesta Chicken- Taco Sauce,
Chicken, Peppers, Onions, Tomato,
2 Cheeses

Garlic Chicken Bacon Ranch-
Chicken, Bacon, Garlic Ranch Sauce

Jalapeno Popper- Popper Sauce,
Jalapeno, Bacon, 2 Cheeses

Pickle Wrap- Canadian Bacon,
Pickles, Pickle Wrap Sauce

Rodeo- BBQ Sauce, Beef, Bacon,
Onions

Sweet & Sour Chicken- Sweet &
Sour Sauce, Chicken, Peppers

7” Mini 14” Large

$7.19 $19.79

$8.79

$8.29

$8.39

$6.99

$8.79

$8.09

$8.09

$7.39

$7.69

$8.39

Appetizers and Sides

$21.99

$20.99

$20.39

$19.99

$21.49

$21.59

$21.59

$21.39

$19.99

$22.99

Single French Fry $2.49



Family Size French Fry $5.49
Seasoned Wedge $3.09

Family Seasoned Wedges $6.39
Bacon Cheese Fry $4.69

Family Bacon Cheese Fry $9.79
Bacon Cheese Wedge $5.59

Family Bacon Cheese Wedge
$10.59

Large Cheese Bread $16.99
Mini Cheese Bread $5.49

Lg Bacon Cheese Bread $18.99
Mini Bacon Cheese Bread $6.89
Original Dessert Pizza $13.99
Mini Orig Dessert Pizza $5.99
Popcorn Chicken $5.99

Four Piece Mozzi Sticks $4.69

Apple, Cherry or Berry Dessert-
Fruit Filling, Streusel, Frosting
Large $15.99  Mini $5.99

Peach, Pumpkin or Strawberry
Rhubarb Dessert- Fruit Filling,
Streusel, Frosting

Large $17.09 Mini $6.79

Sandwiches

Hot Dog $2.99

Cheddar Brat $3.29
BBQ Rib $3.99
Cheeseburger $4.69

Double Cheeseburger
$8.09

Tenderloin $3.19
Crispy Chicken $4.99
Grilled Chicken $4.99
Fish Sandwich $3.89

Chicken Parm Breaded or
Grilled $6.09

Buffalo Chicken $6.09

Chicken Wrap Grilled or
Breaded $5.99

Lettuce, Cheese

Sauces: Ranch, Taco, Garlic
Ranch, Buffalo, Garlic
Parmesan, BBQ, Honey
Mustard

Pizzadilla $6.09

Quesadilla made with any
of our Pizzas

Cedar Country
Store

563-941-7659

2250 US-30

Lowden, IA

Some times may require a
longer wait time or may be
unavailable depending on
circumstances.

Effective 2/10/2025 **Prices
Subject to Change**

Toppings: Beef, Pepperoni,
Sausage, Canadian Bacon,
Chicken, Bacon, Green
Peppers, Onions,
Mushrooms, Black Olives,
Tomatoes, Pineapple,
Sauerkraut, Jalapenos

Monday Lunch
Meal Deal

Tuesday Lunch
Walking Taco

Wednesday Lunch
2 Slices Pizza

Sauces: Red Sauce,
Garlic Ranch, Mayo,
Buffalo, Garlic
Parmesan, Ranch,
Cheese, Taco, BBQ,
Pickle Wrap, Whopper,
Sweet & Sour, Popper



