Classic Pizzas	\$5.99	\$17.99	Buffalo Chicken- Our Own Buffalo Sauce, Chicken CCS Whopper- Whopper Sauce, Beef, Onions, Pickles, Tomatoes,			
Single Topping- Added ingredients priced per item	\$8.99	\$24.69			\$8.79	\$21.99
All Meat- Beef, Canadian Bacon, Sausage, Bacon	\$7.79	\$21.09	Crab Rangoon- Surimi, Rangoon, Green Onion, Wonton Crisps Chicken Parm- Chicken, Onion, Peppers, Parmesan Garlic Sauce Double Bacon Cheddar- Cheese		\$8.29	\$20.99
Bacon Cheeseburger - Beef, Bacon, Pickles, Onions, Ketchup/Mustard		,			\$8.39	\$20.39
Sauce	\$6.79	\$18.89			\$6.99	Ć40.00
BBQ Beef- BBQ Sauce, Beef BBQ Chicken- BBQ Sauce, Chicken	\$6.09	\$19.49				\$19.99
BLT- Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato,	40.00	424.00	Sauce, Green Onic Canadian Bacon, 2	·	\$8.79	\$21.49
Mayonnaise <u>OR</u> Ranch	\$8.49 \$5.99	\$21.99 \$18.99	Fiesta Chicker			
Breakfast Bacon- Cheese Sauce, Egg, Bacon	ψ3.33	410.33	Chicken, Peppers, Onions 2 Cheeses	ers, Unions, Tomato,		
Breakfast Canadian Bacon- Egg, Cheese Sauce, Canadian Bacon	\$6.19	\$19.99	Garlic Chicken Bacon Ranch- Chicken, Bacon, Garlic Ranch Sauce		\$8.09	\$21.59
Breakfast Sausage- Egg, Cheese Sauce, Sausage	\$5.99	\$18.99	Jalapeno Popper- Popper Sauce, Jalapeno, Bacon, 2 Cheeses		\$8.09	\$21.59
Deluxe - Pepperoni, Sausage, Green Peppers, Onions	\$7.09	\$19.59	Pickle Wrap- Canadian Bacon, Pickles, Pickle Wrap Sauce		\$7.39	\$21.39
Supreme- Beef, Sausage, Pepperoni, Peppers, Onions,	\$9.59	\$23.69	Rodeo- BBQ Sauce, Beef, Bacon, Onions Sweet & Sour Chicken- Sweet & Sour Sauce, Chicken, Peppers		\$7.69	\$19.99
Mushrooms, Black Olives Taco- Taco Sauce, Taco Meat,					\$8.39	\$22.99
Chips, Lettuce, Tomato, 2 Cheeses	\$10.49	\$26.99			•	•
Veggie- Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Black Olives	\$6.79	\$18.99			A 	
7" Mini 14" Large	CCS Original Pizzas		7" Mini	14" Large	Appetizers	
			\$7.19	\$19.79	Single French	Fry \$2.49

Family Size French Fry \$5.49

Seasoned Wedge \$3.09

Family Seasoned Wedges \$6.39

Bacon Cheese Fry \$4.69

Family Bacon Cheese Fry \$9.79

Bacon Cheese Wedge \$5.59

Family Bacon Cheese Wedge

\$10.59

Large Cheese Bread \$16.99

Mini Cheese Bread \$5.49

Lg Bacon Cheese Bread \$18.99

Mini Bacon Cheese Bread \$6.89

Original Dessert Pizza \$13.99

Mini Orig Dessert Pizza \$5.99

Popcorn Chicken \$5.99

Four Piece Mozzi Sticks \$4.69

Apple, Cherry or Berry Dessert-

Fruit Filling, Streusel, Frosting Large \$15.99 Mini \$5.99

Peach, Pumpkin or Strawberry Rhubarb Dessert- Fruit Filling,

Streusel, Frosting

Large \$17.09 Mini \$6.79

Cheddar Brat \$3.29

BBQ Rib \$3.99

Cheeseburger \$4.69

Double Cheeseburger

\$8.09

Tenderloin \$3.19

Crispy Chicken \$4.99

Grilled Chicken \$4.99

Fish Sandwich \$3.89

Chicken Parm Breaded or

Grilled \$6.09

Buffalo Chicken \$6.09

Chicken Wrap Grilled or Breaded \$5.99

Lettuce, Cheese

Sauces: Ranch, Taco, Garlic Ranch, Buffalo, Garlic Parmesan, BBQ, Honey Mustard

Pizzadilla \$6.09

Quesadilla made with any of our Pizzas

Cedar Country Store

563-941-7659

2250 US-30

Lowden, IA

Some times may require a longer wait time or may be unavailable depending on circumstances.

Effective 2/10/2025 **Prices
Subject to Change**

Toppings: Beef, Pepperoni,
Sausage, Canadian Bacon,
Chicken, Bacon, Green
Peppers, Onions,
Mushrooms, Black Olives,
Tomatoes, Pineapple,
Sauerkraut, Jalapenos

Monday Lunch
Meal Deal



Tuesday Lunch Walking Taco



Wednesday Lunch
2 Slices Pizza



Sauces: Red Sauce, Garlic Ranch, Mayo, Buffalo, Garlic Parmesan, Ranch, Cheese, Taco, BBQ, Pickle Wrap, Whopper, Sweet & Sour, Popper

Sandwiches

Hot Dog \$2.99